HL-296R12
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Lighting products.
Designed to illuminate areas 100+ feet away, the Horner Spot Light offers
versatility, enhanced illumination, and profitable ROI. Available in 320W,
600W and now 1000W sizes, get your Spot Light with an optional visor to
better direct the light and reduce light pollution. The Spot Light is well-
suited for outdoor  applications such as reservoirs, train/truck depots, or any

1000 (1000W)
wattage
1 (120-277 VAC -
        stnd 320/600W)
2  (277-480 VAC -
        320/600W)
     (200-480 VAC -
         stnd 1000W)
YOUR PART NUMBER
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (D x H) CRI CCT LUMENS
TOTAL
WATTS
LUMENS/
WATTS
L70 EPA
ETG-SPL320-WL750-P1 29 lbs 6 oz 48,000 320 150
ETG-SPL320-WL750-P2 29 lbs 6 oz 48,000 320 150
ETG-SPL600-WL750-P1 36 lbs 15.7”D x 18.2”H 70+ 5000K 87,000 600 145 91,000 hrs 1.55 ft²
ETG-SPL600-WL750-P2 36 lbs 87,000 600 145
ETG-SPL1000-WL750-P2 73 lbs 17”W x 19.75”H x 19.5”D 135,000 1000 135 2.25 ft²
PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
ETG-SPL-SHD
Light Visor - 320/600W
power
ETG-BKT-SPL-BOX
Electrical Box
3 1/2”
11.5”
Standard Base 320W/600W
ETG-SPL1000-WL750-P2
1000W with 20º lens
*320W and 600W standard with 25º optics only
*1000W standard with 20º optics only
*1000W standard with electrical box and 20 kV surge protector; it is optional for other models
*DLC 5.1 certification is pending for the 1000W fixtures
*Leave blank if standard
45D  (320/600W - 45º)
90D  (320/600W - 90º)
40D  (1000W - 40º)
60D  (1000W - 60º)
optional
Beam Angle
320/600W
45º: ETG-LEN-SPL-45D
90º: ETG-LEN-SPL-90D
Aftermarket Optional Lens
1000W
40º: ETG-LEN-SPL-40D
60º: ETG-LEN-SPL-60D
ETG-BKT-SPL-SF
Slip Fitter
Available for 320/600W only
ETG-SPL-SRG-P1